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C rew  Bold1 54
Univ M innesota

13.150 10.950 13.55012.250 13.15013.100 76.150
8.800 8.300 9.1009.000 9.3509.200 53.750

Pre lim s
F ina ls

129.900Combine d Tota l:

Logan M yers2 92
5280 .

12.500 11.550 13.85012.500 12.10012.950 75.450
8.900 7.450 8.6008.700 8.9508.800 51.400

Pre lim s
F ina ls

126.850Combine d Tota l:

S teven Lukas ik3 40
La  F leur 's

12.600 12.500 12.00012.250 12.55012.650 74.550
8.550 9.000 8.7007.550 8.6509.000 51.450

Pre lim s
F ina ls

126.000Combine d Tota l:

M ikey Kogan4 41
Buffa lo  Grove

13.300 12.050 14.20012.400 12.60011.700 76.250
9.250 6.500 8.9507.650 8.5508.550 49.450

Pre lim s
F ina ls

125.700Combine d Tota l:

M ichae l A rtlip5 4
HGC

13.050 11.750 13.60011.850 11.85012.150 74.250
8.900 8.550 9.1507.600 7.9008.000 50.100

Pre lim s
F ina ls

124.350Combine d Tota l:

Kam eron Ne lson6 70
A rrow

11.650 11.350 13.35011.950 11.85011.800 71.950
9.350 7.450 9.4008.650 8.5508.650 52.050

Pre lim s
F ina ls

124.000Combine d Tota l:

Colin W ingrove7 93
US A  Gym W orld

13.250 11.200 14.15011.550 10.20012.050 72.400
8.850 7.550 9.1008.750 8.6508.450 51.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

123.750Combine d Tota l:

Evan Ng8 78
Lakeshore

11.350 12.550 13.25012.000 11.85012.000 73.000
8.250 8.350 9.2508.000 8.4508.050 50.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

123.350Combine d Tota l:

V irgil W atkins9 73
Infinity

12.800 11.650 13.75011.100 11.95012.250 73.500
8.400 7.100 8.7507.650 8.3508.850 49.100

Pre lim s
F ina ls

122.600Combine d Tota l:

Evan Bock10 85
S CAT S

12.400 10.250 12.75012.550 10.60011.750 70.300
8.850 8.550 9.1508.300 8.4008.200 51.450

Pre lim s
F ina ls

121.750Combine d Tota l:

Hunte r Brune tt11 47
Gym  O lym pica

12.900 9.500 13.05012.350 12.75011.050 71.600
8.600 8.250 9.0007.650 8.4008.100 50.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

121.600Combine d Tota l:

Jakob M urray12 71
Im pact

12.650 10.850 13.80010.850 11.45012.300 71.900
8.500 7.200 8.7007.800 8.1508.650 49.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

120.900Combine d Tota l:

Ca leb Hickey13 83
S andhills

12.500 10.800 13.60012.000 11.40010.200 70.500
8.550 7.300 9.0507.650 8.3508.250 49.150

Pre lim s
F ina ls

119.650Combine d Tota l:
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Grant Guerre ro14 82
S CAT S

12.450 11.450 11.95011.850 10.65011.950 70.300
7.950 7.500 8.7008.050 7.1508.700 48.050

Pre lim s
F ina ls

118.350Combine d Tota l:

Yan Inhaber-Courchesne15 98
M EGA  - M A

12.100 8.950 12.70012.500 12.05011.400 69.700
8.550 6.100 8.7008.250 8.5508.350 48.500

Pre lim s
F ina ls

118.200Combine d Tota l:

Bryce  M cKenz ie16 45
CT C

12.400 9.750 11.85011.150 11.35011.750 68.250
8.500 7.250 9.0507.100 8.5508.550 49.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

117.250Combine d Tota l:

Dante  Hays17 79
M etropolitan

12.850 5.250 12.90011.600 12.70012.400 67.700
9.050 6.400 8.8507.850 8.7008.200 49.050

Pre lim s
F ina ls

116.750Combine d Tota l:

Jack Bono18 74
Inte rna tiona l

13.050 10.200 12.65010.850 11.6509.450 67.850
6.850 6.900 8.2006.800 7.5508.000 44.300

Pre lim s
F ina ls

112.150Combine d Tota l:

M ajor Ba in19 50
Gym T ek

10.900 11.750 12.6009.300 10.75010.600 65.900
8.350 7.350 9.0506.150 __.___0.000 30.900

Pre lim s
F ina ls

96.800Combine d Tota l:
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